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Easter Holiday Timetable 
 

Friday 29 March - Sunday 14 April 2024 
 

Public Lane Swimming - 50m Pool - £5.80 

 

Day Morning Afternoon 

Friday 29 April - Good Friday 08.30-11.00 - 

Saturday 30 March - 14.00-16.00 

Sunday 31 March - Easter Sunday 10.00-12.00 - 

Monday 1 April - Easter Monday 10.00-12.00 - 

Tuesday 2 April - 12.00-14.00 

Wednesday 3 April - 12.00-14.00 

Thursday 4 April - 12.00-14.00 

Friday 5 April - 12.00-14.00 

Saturday 6 April - 14.00-16.00 

Sunday 7 April 10.00-12.00 - 

Monday 8 April 08.00-10.00 - 

Tuesday 9 April 08.00-10.00 - 

Wednesday 10 April 08.00-10.00 - 

Thursday 11 April 08.00-10.00 - 

Friday 12 April 08.00-10.00 - 

Saturday 13 April - 14.00-16.00 

Sunday 14 April 10.00-12.00 - 

 

Fun Session (with floats) - £5.80 per person or £18 per family of 4 

Saturday 14.00-16.00 

 

Masters - 25m Pool - £6.30 

(A structured session led by a qualified coach to improve endurance, speed and technique) 

Tuesday 2 April, Thursday 4 April & Friday 5 April  

08.30 – 09.30 

 

Gentle Swim - 25m Pool - £5.80 

(For slower paced swimmers and those in rehabilitation) 

Tuesday 2 April and Thursday 4 April 09.30 – 10.30 

 

Aquafit has been cancelled during the Easter Holidays 

 

We apologise for the changes to the timetable 
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Please complete the following form 

 

We require this information to comply with the school’s safeguarding policy to help protect 

the pupils and you. 

 

Title: Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Mx/Dr/Prof etc 

 

Full Name: 

  

Date of birth: 

  

Email address: 

  

Mobile phone number: 

  

Emergency contact name: 

  

Emergency contact phone number: 

  

Postcode: 

  

House name or no: 

Please submit by email to swimbookings@mountkelly.com 

Please note if you are registering multiple people, we need the details for all of them. 

 

Did you know you can book your swimming sessions via the FitSense App? 

To set up your account, download the app, select "Member Sign In" and then "Activate my Account".  

Finally fill in your details using the email address we have for you.  
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